4/11/2010

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$13.75
($132.85)

($119.10)

Drawer Report BR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($2.25) $0.00 3

$0.00 $0.00 ($361.00) ($6.75) 38

($363.25) ($6.75) il

Handle Net Handle

$16.00 $16.00
$234.90 $228.15
$250.90 $244.15

$0.00

$0.00

106

110



