

Drawer Report**BR**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	\$13.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.25)	\$0.00	3	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	4
405	PICKET	(\$132.85)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$361.00)	(\$6.75)	38	\$234.90	\$228.15	\$0.00	106
Totals:		(\$119.10)			(\$363.25)	(\$6.75)	41	\$250.90	\$244.15		110